ECLIPSE EXTENSO-JET BURNERS
 SERIES “E”
• Easy mounting in thick walls.
• Medium or high velocity exhaust.
• Excellent temperature uniformity
& product quality.
• Increased efficiency.
• Up to 400% excess air.

Bulletin 230
3/93
Ordering Example
Assembly Flame Spark
Number “D” Rod Plug
Suffix Length Number Number
-4 18 100602-2 150000-27
-5 21 100602-3 150000-19
-6 24 100602-4 150000-49
-7 27 100602-5 150000-79
-8 30 100602-6 150000-10
-9 33 100602-7 150000-13
-10 36 100602-8 150000-16
117403–8
83E-HVTA Extenso-Jet
High Velocity
Basic Assembly
30" “D” Length
Dimension D,
Spark Plugs & Flame Rods*
* Spark plug is included with the burner.
Flame rod must be ordered separately.
“B”
Flame Outlet
Dimensions
“A” “C” “D”
Burner Gas Valve Burner
Size Basic Complete Basic Complete Inlet MV HV Length Length
82 E 117407- 117414- 117400- 117411- 1/2 1-7/8 1-7/16 5-1/8
83 E 117409- 117415- 117403- 117412- 3/4 2-1/4 1-7/8 9-1/2
84 E 117410- 117416- 117405- 117413- 1 2-3/4 2-1/4 10
Dimensions are in inches.
MVTA=Medium Velocity
HVTA=High Velocity
Assembly Number Prefix
MVTA HVTA
See
Below

Bulletin 230
3/93
Ordering Example
Assembly Flame Spark
Number “D” Rod Plug
Suffix Length Number Number
-4 18 100602-2 150000-27
-5 21 100602-3 150000-19
-6 24 100602-4 150000-49
-7 27 100602-5 150000-79
-8 30 100602-6 150000-10
-9 33 100602-7 150000-13
-10 36 100602-8 150000-16
117403–8
83E-HVTA Extenso-Jet
High Velocity
Basic Assembly
30" “D” Length
Dimension D,
Spark Plugs & Flame Rods*
* Spark plug is included with the burner.
Flame rod must be ordered separately.
“B”
Flame Outlet
Dimensions
“A” “C” “D”
Burner Gas Valve Burner
Size Basic Complete Basic Complete Inlet MV HV Length Length
82 E 117407- 117414- 117400- 117411- 1/2 1-7/8 1-7/16 5-1/8
83 E 117409- 117415- 117403- 117412- 3/4 2-1/4 1-7/8 9-1/2
84 E 117410- 117416- 117405- 117413- 1 2-3/4 2-1/4 10
Dimensions are in inches.
MVTA=Medium Velocity
HVTA=High Velocity
Assembly Number Prefix
MVTA HVTA
See
Below